21
8
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 218
218
O
pt
oe

100+10+1+
Price Each
Order CodeColourFormat
H=14.0, W=10.2, D=2.8
Pin spacing=2.54
Row spacing=15.2
Numeric RHDP
Mftrs. List No. 5082-7300=324-991, 5082-7340=325-016
OPT38
Recommended supply voltage 4.5V – 5.5V Supply current max. with 5 and DP illum. 170mA
Operating temperature (case) -20°C to +85°C Typ luminous intensity per segment 0.07mcd
4 7 dot matrix numeric and hexadecimal LED indicators with 0.29" (7.4mm) character
height which incorporate an on-board IC that contains the data memory, decoder and
display driver functions.
The numeric device decodes positive BCD logic into characters ‘0 – 9’ a ‘—’ sign, deci-
mal point and a test pattern. The hexadecimal device decodes positive BCD logic into
16 characters ‘0 – 9’ and ‘A – F’. An input is provided on the hexadecimal device to
blank the display (all LED’s off) without losing the contents of the memory.
LED Display Development Kit
57mm (2.24") and 100mm (4.0")
with Driver, 2-Digitron
OPTO IMAGES
OPT297
57mm: H=73, W=104, D=35
100mm: H=100, W=135, D=31
Controller Board H=15, W=90, D=35
M3 corner mounting posts
636-769SPI Interface
624-329Pulse Count Interface
636-745RS232 Interface
Controller Boards
636-848GreenSlave
636-836HE RedSlave
636-824GreenMaster
636-812HE RedMaster
100mm (4.0")
636-800GreenSlave
636-794HE RedSlave
636-782GreenMaster
636-770HE RedMaster
25+10+5+3+1+57mm (2.24")
Price Each
Order Code
ColourType